No:931/2, MRH Road, Omakulamadu,
Madhavaram,Chennai-600060.
Mob:9940308384

Sl.No Particulars HSN GST Qty Rate
Incl.

Rate Amount

1 Virgo 0.8mm 3147 Hg 48239019 18 % 3 nos 694.92 2,084.76
Sub - Total 3 nos 2,084.76

CGST 187.63
SGST 187.63

Round Off (-)0.02
INR Two Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Only TOTAL 2,460.00

HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

48239019 375.26187.639%187.639%2,084.76
Total 375.26187.63187.632,084.76

TAX Amount: INR Three Hundred Seventy Five and Twenty Six paise Only
DECULARATION : 1.We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and

[...]

No:931/2, MRH Road, Omakulamadu,
Madhavaram,Chennai-600060.
Mob:9940308384

Sl.No Particulars HSN GST Qty Rate
Incl.

Rate Amount

1 Virgo 0.8mm 3147 Hg 48239019 18 % 3 nos 694.92 2,084.76
Sub - Total 3 nos 2,084.76

CGST 187.63
SGST 187.63

Round Off (-)0.02
INR Two Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Only TOTAL 2,460.00

HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

48239019 375.26187.639%187.639%2,084.76
Total 375.26187.63187.632,084.76

TAX Amount: INR Three Hundred Seventy Five and Twenty Six paise Only
DECULARATION : 1.We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and